Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: KENDALL 2(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 1200)

Contest: YORKVILLE MAYOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JOHN PURCELL (IND) 112 100

Contest: YORKVILLE W1 ALDERPERSON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DANIEL TRANSIER (IND) 79 100

Contest: YORKVILLE W2 ALDERPERSON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CRAIG SOLING (IND) 19 100

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MICHAEL KNOLL (NON) 110 100

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MBR-T37N R7E

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DARREN J. CRAWFORD (NON) 81 27.84
LESLIE SMOGOR (NON) 75 25.77
JASON DEMAS (NON) 72 24.74
JORGE A. AYALA (NON) 63 21.65

Contest: YORKVILLE CUSD 115 BD.MBR-REM.CNG.TWPS
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Candidate Name
MICHAEL HOUSTON (NON)
MOLLY GERKE (NON)

WAYLAND W MIDDENDORF (NON)

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name
STACEY RIES (NON)
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)

JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)

GREGORY THOMAS (NON)
WILLIAM A. MARZANO (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name

TOM COLLINS (NON)
PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)
JEFF HANFORD (NON)

KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)

Contest: BRISTOL KENDALL FPD TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

GARY D. SCHLAPP (NON)
MARTIN SCHWARTZ (NON)
JEFF FARREN (NON)

KEN JOHNSON (NON)

DARIN PETERSON (NON)

D. SCOTT HARMON (NON)
JOHN A. HARDY (NON)
KRISTOPHER LACKEY (NON)
DAVID A. GUSS (NON)
KELLY PLEVA (NON)
RICHARD VINYARD (NON)
RICHARD A. HUSEMAN (NON)

Total Votes
57
49
40

Total Votes
80
70
66
64
45

Total Votes
111

55

45

44

Total Votes
78
75
71
69
67
59
55
51
45
39
34
28

Vote %
39.04
33.56
27.4

Vote %
24.62
21.54
20.31
19.69
13.85

Vote %
43.53
21.57
17.65
17.25

Vote %
11.62
11.18
10.58
10.28
9.99
8.79
8.2
7.6
6.71
5.81
5.07
4.17
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